9-29-2020 5:17 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 05 -GOVERNMENT WIDE PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2020 THRU Sep-2020
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5040-50899 PUBLIC WORKS EXP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50950 DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 10 -GENERAL FUND

DEPT: 40 PUBLIC WORKS
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/12/20 8/12 A31451 CHK: 022381 04925 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 98000416440 193.23 193.23
8/12/20 8/12 A31461 CHK: 022391 04925 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 662 101540426-001 142.60 335.83
8/24/20 8/24 A31518 CHK: 022427 04937 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 662 101941207-001 54.93 390.76
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0126667 68.92 459.68
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0127474 14.90 474.58
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0133732 218.14 692.72
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0133759 39.70 732.42
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0133854 3.86 736.28
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0137011 141.61 877.89
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0138496 218.39 1,096.28
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 0139967 12.69 1,108.97
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 127913 221.47 1,330.44
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 9801881 1.45 1,331.89
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 9801980 1.45 1,333.34
8/25/20 8/25 A31530 CHK: 022437 04941 W. P. LAW 539 9802075 3.07 1,336.41
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,336.41 CR: 0.00 1,336.41
9/01/20 9/01 A31572 CHK: 022478 04942 W. P. LAW 539 0141575 270.57 1,606.98
9/01/20 9/01 A31572 CHK: 022478 04942 W. P. LAW 539 0141649 67.83 1,674.81
9/11/20 9/11 A31595 CHK: 022491 04949 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 202009104782 217.66 1,892.47
9/17/20 9/17 A31630 CHK: 022519 04953 W. P. LAW 539 0143573 151.16 2,043.63
9/24/20 9/24 A31637 CHK: 022522 04956 ASCENDUM MACHINERY, INC. 817 P215058476 156.33 2,199.96
9/24/20 9/24 A31644 CHK: 022529 04956 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY 662 103131309-001 151.75 2,351.71
9/24/20 9/24 A31647 CHK: 022532 04956 TEAMLOGIC IT OF COLUMBIA 766 2334 1,164.00 3,515.71
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,179.30 CR: 0.00 2,179.30

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,515.71 CR: 0.00



9-29-2020 5:17 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2020 THRU Sep-2020
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/24/20 8/24 A31511 CHK: 022420 04937 MANSFIELD OIL CO. OF GAI 676 SQLCD-618313 1,574.30 1,574.30
== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,574.30  CR: 0.00 1,574.30
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,574.30  CR: 0.00
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/12/20 8/12 A31453 CHK: 022383 04925 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1384019 161.32 161.32
8/12/20 8/12 A31453 CHK: 022383 04925 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1385597 172.32 333.64
8/12/20 8/12 A31453 CHK: 022383 04925 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1387206 174.37 508.01
8/12/20 8/12 A31453 CHK: 022383 04925 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1388767 172.32 680.33
8/12/20 8/12 A31453 CHK: 022383 04925 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1390369 161.32 841.65
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 841.65  CR: 0.00 841.65
9/01/20 9/01 A31569 CHK: 022475 04942 UNTFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 0393591 201.43 1,043.08
9/01/20 9/01 A31569 CHK: 022475 04942 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1391959 161.32 1,204.40
9/01/20 9/01 A31569 CHK: 022475 04942 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1395233 161.32 1,365.72
9/17/20 9/17 A31629 CHK: 022518 04953 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1396904 162.39 1,528.11
9/17/20 9/17 A31629 CHK: 022518 04953 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1398607 163.90 1,692.01
9/24/20 9/24 A31649 CHK: 022534 04956 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1400266 192.17 1,884.18
9/24/20 9/24 A31649 CHK: 022534 04956 UNIFIRST CORPORATION 190 216 1401950 161.32 2,045.50
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,203.85 CR: 0.00 1,203.85
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,045.50  CR: 0.00
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/24/20 8/24 A31513 CHK: 022422 04937 PASCON, LLC 830 0000215274 60.00 60.00
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 60.00  CR: 0.00 60.00
9/01/20 9/01 A31562 CHK: 022468 04942 PASCON, LLC 830 0000216858 400.02 460.02
9/17/20 9/17 A31626 CHK: 022515 04953 PASCON, LLC 830 0000217387 60.00 520.02
======—==——== SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 460.02  CR: 0.00 460.02

============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 520.02 CR: 0.00



9-29-2020 5:17 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2020 THRU Sep-2020
DEPT 1 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/24/20 8/24 A31504 CHK: 022413 04937 DOMINION ENERGY 163 202008214773 197.57 197.57
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 197.57 CR: 0.00 197.57
9/17/20 9/17 A31616 CHK: 022505 04953 DOMINION ENERGY 163 202009174788 188.01 385.58
=============SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 188.01 CR: 0.00 188.01
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 385.58 CR 0.00
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/12/20 8/12 A31464 CHK: 022394 04925 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9859579727 45.75 45.75
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 45.75 CR: 0.00 45.75
9/11/20 9/11 A31602 CHK: 022498 04949 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9861641309 41.42 87.17
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 41.42 CR: 0.00 41.42
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 87.17 CR 0.00
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR / BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/24/20 8/24 A31507 CHK: 022416 04937 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 4981-136301 139.69 139.69
8/24/20 8/24 A31507 CHK: 022416 04937 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 4981-136318 35.82 175.51
8/24/20 8/24 A31507 CHK: 022416 04937 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 4981-136410 12.27 187.78
8/24/20 8/24 A31507 CHK: 022416 04937 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 4981-136530 15.02 202.80
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 202.80 CR: 0.00 202.80
9/11/20 9/11 A31587 CHK: 022483 04949 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 202009104785 513.20 716.00
9/11/20 9/11 A31589 CHK: 022485 04949 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 200067 114.97 830.97
9/11/20 9/11 A31594 CHK: 022490 04949 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-136775 160.49 991.46
9/11/20 9/11 A31594 CHK: 022490 04949 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-137147 74.76 1,066.22
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 863.42 CR: 0.00 863.42

=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,066.22 CR: 0.00



9-29-2020 5:17 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2020 THRU Sep-2020
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/30/20 7/30 A31419 CHK: 022364 04913 HILTON'S POWER EQUIPMENT 848 345144 15,259.77 15,259.77
============= JULY ACTIVITY DB: 15,259.717 CR: 0.00 15,259.77
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 15,259.77 CR: 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS FACILITY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
Kok mkk ok k ko k_k—k_k—k k. OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTY Kmkkok ok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_ k%
*%* REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 24,454.27 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 24,454.27 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 24,454.27
FUND: 75 -CAPITAL PROJECT FUND
DEPT: 40 ** INVALID DEPT **
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTURAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 SIDEWALKS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50825 STORMWATER/GRADING

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



9-29-2020 5:17 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 5

FUND : 75 -CAPITAL PROJECT FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2020 THRU Sep-2020
DEPT : 40 ** INVALID DEPT ** ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

5040-50830 WELL/IRRIGATION

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50835 STAGE

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50840 ROADWAY

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50845 RESTROOM FACILITIES

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50850 PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50860 LANDSCAPING

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50925 ENGINEERING

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



